
LOT 19 RIVER RISE S/D UNIT 1.

WD 1081-774, WD 1346-2553, WD 14

CHALKLEY MARK E/CHALKLEY TERESA G
147 SW GREY WAY
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

16-7S-17-10006-219

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

16717.020 1.00/

05/15/2024 MLU

04/11/2024 JB 5.01 70,000 0 0 70,000

STANDARD
3

442,890
1,454
70,000

514,344
152,343
362,001

HX HB 51,411
310,590
514,344

0

519,106

1448/2606 10/01/2021 WD Q I 01 421,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HANDTKE PHILIP

CHALKLEY MARK E

1346/2553 10/24/2017 WD Q V 01 39,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEONARD JR,CAROL A & 

PHILIP & RENEE HAND
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000045888 Storage Building 85,000 11/09/2022

36103 SFR 1,074 12/15/2017

2022HX Base Yr

147 SW GREY WAY, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,123 136.1492 152.49 476,226 2018 2018 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2013

BAS 2,013 100 2,013 285,475

FCP 666 25 2025 166 23,541

FGR 528 55 290 41,126

FGR 777 55 2025 427 60,555

FOP 192 30 58 8,225

FOP 210 30 2025 63 8,935

FSP 266 40 106 15,033

4,652 3,123 442,890

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W5 N5 W24 S6 W12 S6 D3L3 W27 S28 E5 S2 E32 N2
E5 N18 E24 N8 E5 N12 $
FGR=[ORIG=-29,38] S4 E24 N22 W24 S18 $
FSP=[ORIG=-41,1] W30 S9 E27 U3R3 N6 $
FOP=[ORIG=-66,40] S6 E32 N6 W32 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=-132,-9] E21 S37 W21 N37 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-132,28] E21 S10 W21 N10 $
FCP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-111,-9] E18 S37 W18 N37 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 547.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,094

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 10 18 180.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2025 2024 100 360

1,454

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 70,000.00 70,000.00 70,000


